 IC.PD.200.J1.02 - 520B2111  3
Data sheet 3/2-way direct-operated valves Type EV310B
Features EV310B NO
• Very robust valves for industrial
 application, such as control
• For water, oil, compressed air and
 similar neutral media
• Kv value up to 0.30 m³/h

DN
[mm]
Media temp. Type designation
Code no.
without
coil
Permissible differential
pressure (bar)/ coil
Type
Min.
[oC]
Max.
[oC] Main type Specification
BA BD
9 W
a.c.
15 W
d.c.
15 W
a.c.
G ⅛
FKM 0.08 1.5 -10 +100 EV310B 1,5 B G 18 F NO 000 032U4926 20 20 20
FKM 0.15 2.0 -10 +100 EV310B 2,0 B G 18 F NO 000 032U4927 16 16 16
G ¼
FKM 0.08 1.5 -10 +100 EV310B 1,5 B G 14 F NO 000 032U4929 20 20 20
FKM 0.15 2.0 -10 +100 EV310B 2,0 B G 14 F NO 000 032U4930 16 16 16
FKM 0.30 3.0 -10 +100 EV310B 3,0 B G 14 F NO 000 032U4931 7 7 7
G ⅜
FKM 0.15 2.0 -10 +100 EV310B 2,0 B G 38 F NO 000 032U4933 16 16 16
FKM 0.30 3.0 -10 +100 EV310B 3,0 B G 38 F NO 000 032U4934 7 7 7
NO versions for AC ( 50/60Hz) and DC
G ⅛ FKM 0.15 2.0 -10 +100 EV310B 2,0 B G 18 F NO 040 032U4941 16 16 16
G ¼
FKM 0.08 1.5 -10 +100 EV310B 1,5 B G 14 F NO 040 032U4943 20 20 20
FKM 0.15 2.0 -10 +100 EV310B 2,0 B G 14 F NO 040 032U4944 16 16 16
Including manual override